

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3211/2005

PRAMOD SHRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAT SINGH RAJPUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report )

Date: 09/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

R. No. 1

Mr. Mahesh Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No additional document has been so far filed.

under 'Complete List before the Hon'ble Court as this matter falls

Category' as per office order dated 2.8.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns