

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).3211/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2004 in MCRLC No.4053/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. JABALPUR BENCH AT GWALIOR)

PRAMOD SHRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAT SINGH RAJPUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. of the annexures filed
along with the counter affidavit, c/delay in filing counter affidavit
and office report)

Date: 02/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. June Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. D.K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Deepak Nag,Adv.

Mr. Deepak Chandna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No. 1

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.

Mr. Shambu Datta, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Nos. 2-4

Mr. H.S. Bhullar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dhatwalia, Adv.

No. 5

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

By way of last opportunity, six weeks' time is allowed to file counter affidavit. Four weeks' time thereafter is allowed to file rejoinder affidavit, if any.

Place the petition thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master