

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3211/2005

PRAMOD SHRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAT SINGH RAJPUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing counter affidavit and office report)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Charanjit Jawa, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaganpreet Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar , Adv
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File rejoinder, if any, within a week and list thereafter before the Hon'ble
Court.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar